
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRATION TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Sharma Asso. Prof. 2018 02.03.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Respiratory system- Anatomy, 

Congenital disorders, 

Respiratory distress syndrome

2 Dr. (Brig) G.S. Manchanda Professor 2018 03.03.2020 Tuesday 12:00 pm to 

1:00 pm

Vessels - Vascular tumors, 

disease of veins & lymphaties 

3 Dr. Veena K. Sharma Professor & 

Head 

2018 04.03.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Haemolytic Anaemias

4 Dr. Alok Mohan Asso. Prof. 2018 04.03.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Haemolytic Anaemias

5 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Prof 2018 05.03.2020 Thursday 3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Lab diagnosis of fever of 

unknown origin

6 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Asso. Prof. 2018 07.03.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

General pathology processes 

(degeneration & reactive)

7 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Sharma Asso. Prof. 2018 16.03.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Respiratory system- Pulmonary 

hypertension & Pneumonia

8 Dr. (Brig) G.S. Manchanda Professor 2018 17.03.2020 Tuesday 12:00 pm to 

1:00 pm

Heart- Introduction (structure & 

specialization)

9 Dr. R.K. Thakral Professor 2018 18.03.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Multiple myeloma

10 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Asso. Prof. 2018 18.03.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Multiple myeloma

11 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2018 19.03.2020 Thursday 3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

General pathology processes 

(Circulatory - CVC of oiver, 

lung & spleen)

12 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Astt. Prof. 2018 21.03.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Conditions of Arteries veins 

and lymphatics

13 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Sharma Asso. Prof. 2018 23.03.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Respiratory system- Obstructive 

disorders (COPD)

14 Dr. (Brig) G.S. Manchanda Professor 2018 24.03.2020 Tuesday 12:00 pm to 

1:00 pm

Heart- heart failure

15 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2018 25.03.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Acute Appendicitis, Healing 

Appendicitis

16 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Prof 2018 25.03.2020 Wednesday 2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Acute Appendicitis, Healing 

Appendicitis
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17 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2019 26.03.2020 Thursday 3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Seminar - Conditions of 

Larynx, Trachea

18 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Sharma Asso. Prof. 2018 28.03.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Conditions of Endocardium, 

Myocardium & Pericardium

19 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Sharma Asso. Prof. 2018 30.03.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Respiratory system- Restrictive 

lung disease

20 Dr. (Brig) G.S. Manchanda Professor 2018 30.03.2020 Tuesday 12:00 pm to 

1:00 pm

Heart- Ischemic heart disease


